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Description

198406040001
13760

06/04/1984
12:00:00

FLYNN HELEN
INA

Grantor DEEDS COMER,
RALPH, SR. &
RUTH

356 22 Sec:11 Twn:24
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198406040001
13850

06/04/1984
12:00:00

MOBLEY
ROBERT

Grantor DEEDS COMER,
RALPH, SR. &
RUTH

356 22 Sec:11 Twn:24
Rng:13E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198406040001
15540

06/04/1984
12:00:00

FLYNN HELEN
INA

Grantor DEEDS COMER,
RALPH, SR. &
RUTH

356 22 Sec:11 Twn:24
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198406040001
15680

06/04/1984
12:00:00

FLYNN HELEN
INA

Grantor DEEDS COMER,
RALPH, SR. &
RUTH

356 22 Sec:11 Twn:24
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198406040001
13850

06/04/1984
12:00:00

MOBLEY
ROBERT

Grantor DEEDS COMER,
RALPH, SR. &
RUTH

356 22 Sec:11 Twn:24
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197506190000
31590

06/19/1975
12:00:00

WATTS
FRANCES

Grantee DEEDS HOLLAND,
T.P, SR. &
ALTA

293 22 Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197312170000
67520

12/17/1973
12:00:00

KIDD
BERNICE

Grantor DEEDS WELDON,
ALICE MAE

284 221 Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202202250000
82360

02/25/2022
03:25:21

DIXON
DEANNDRA N

Grantee RELEASES SAVANNAH
POINTE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

29 45 Instr
#:20151014000
359090

Lot#:221
Book:29 Pg:45
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR II
PHASE IV

201009300003
22650

09/30/2010
01:33:25

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

26 142 Instr
#:20060619000
292400

Lot#:221
Book:26
Pg:142
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SECOND
SECTOR

201912270004
78210

12/27/2019
09:28:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BHM CAPITAL
LLC

25 127 Instr
#:20141110000
354740

Lot#:221
Book:25
Pg:127
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WILLOW RUN
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP



201202100000
51180

02/10/2012
02:40:05

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

29 45 Instr
#:20051202000
626260

Lot#:221
Book:29 Pg:45
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR II
PHASE IV

202209120003
52890

09/12/2022
09:47:04

OLP ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

51 95 Lot#:221
Book:51 Pg:95
Sub:CAMELLIA
RIDGE
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 2

197702240000
17330

02/24/1977
12:00:00

BAILEY
MORRIS M

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BEANE
LOUISE

18 768 Sec:13 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197702240000
17330

02/24/1977
12:00:00

BAILEY
MORRIS M

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BEANE
LOUISE

18 768 Sec:13 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197702240000
17330

02/24/1977
12:00:00

BAILEY
MORRIS M

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BEANE
LOUISE

18 768 Sec:13 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197702240000
17590

02/24/1977
12:00:00

BAILEY
MYRTLE D

Grantee AFFIDAVITS STONE J L 18 765 Sec:13 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197702240000
17590

02/24/1977
12:00:00

BAILEY
MYRTLE D

Grantee AFFIDAVITS STONE J L 18 765 Sec:13 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197702240000
17590

02/24/1977
12:00:00

BAILEY
MYRTLE D

Grantee AFFIDAVITS STONE J L 18 765 Sec:13 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197705270000
51910

05/27/1977
12:00:00

BAILEY
CHARLIE D

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BEANE
LOUISE

20 230 Sec:13 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197705270000
51920

05/27/1977
12:00:00

BAILEY
MYRTLE D

Grantee AFFIDAVITS STONE, J.L. 20 234 Sec:13 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197705270000
51960

05/27/1977
12:00:00

BAILEY
MYRTLE D

Grantee AFFIDAVITS STEPHENS,
WILLIAM J.

20 232 Sec:13 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200104050001
27001

04/05/2001
10:00:59

DAVIS
MAGNOLIA
DUBOSE

Grantor DEEDS DUBOSE,
JAMES

Sec:17 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT



197412180000
60690

12/18/1974
12:00:00

HARRIS
LLOYD V

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, JAMES
D.

290 97 Sec:4 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197503210000
12570

03/21/1975
12:00:00

GOGGINS
DEMERLE L

Grantor DEEDS LAWLEY,
JAMES T.

291 294 Sec:2 Twn:22
Rng:4W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197610150000
98810

10/15/1976
12:00:00

GRADY RUBY Grantee AFFIDAVITS HARRIS,
SIBYL W.

17 120 Bk:136 Pg:132 Sec:20 Twn:22
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197704200000
37110

04/20/1977
12:00:00

HORTON
ROSA L

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HORTON
CARRIDELL

19 484 Bk:64 Pg:549 Sec:4 Twn:22
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199302230000
51921

02/23/1993
11:49:13

GRAYSON
RODNEY

Grantor DEEDS PIPER,
ANGELA

Sec:16 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

200612270006
27240

12/27/2006
12:55:34

GUYTON
PATRICIA
DECEASED

Grantor DEEDS MASSENBUR
G, CHARLES

Sec:8 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200708160003
85830

08/16/2007
10:30:11

MONTGOMER
Y JOHN

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

MONTGOMER
Y, CHARLES

Sec:1 Twn:22
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200712280005
82550

12/28/2007
02:18:18

LEE JOYCE
JEAN

Grantor DEEDS PASCHEL,
PHILLIP

Sec:16 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


